
Individual Best Times (All Time)
Aimee Hood - (964341) - City of Birmingham SC - 100 Breaststroke - Short Course
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Swims in Time Order

Time WA Pts Round Date Meet Venue Club Swam Under Level

1:19.78 477 F 25/06/17 Hillingdon Summer Meet Uxbridge Co Coventry 2

1:20.55 464 H 08/10/17 Coventry & District Primary Galas 2017 Nuneaton Co Coventry 3

1:20.55 464 H 16/12/17 Hillingdon Winter Short Course Open Meet 2017 Hillingdon Co Coventry 3

1:20.68 461 F 19/09/16 Redditch Club Championships Redditch Redditch 4

1:21.51 447 H 16/10/16 Nuneaton & Bedworth Open Meet Winter Qualifier Nuneaton Redditch 2

1:21.75 443 F 02/10/16 Coventry & District ASC Primary Galas 2016 Nuneaton Co Coventry 3

1:22.67 429 H 02/07/16 25m Netherlands Invitational Meet 2016 Eindhoven  2

1:22.87 426 H 16/07/16 Wolverhampton Level 3 Sprint Meet Wolverhampton Redditch 3

1:22.89 425 H 07/10/18 Coventry & District Primary Galas 2018 Nuneaton Co Coventry 3

1:23.10 422 H 05/02/17 Worcester County Age Group Championships Wolverhampton Redditch 2

1:23.16 421 H 02/10/16 Coventry & District ASC Primary Galas 2016 Nuneaton Co Coventry 3

1:23.28 419 F 05/02/17 Worcester County Age Group Championships Wolverhampton Redditch 2

1:30.44 327 F 07/02/16 Worcester County SA County Championships Wolverhampton Redditch 2

1:30.48 327 H 07/02/16 Worcester County SA County Championships Wolverhampton Redditch 2

1:30.91 322 F 27/09/15 Redditch Club Championships 2015 Redditch Redditch 4

1:33.80 293 F 20/09/15 CMKSC 4th Annual Development Meet (Level 3) Milton Keynes  3

1:37.27 263 F 12/04/15 Gloucester City Level 2 April Open Meet Gloucester  2

1:37.72 259 H 15/03/15 Worcester County Age Group Championships Wolverhampton  2

1:38.49 253 H 29/11/14 Nuneaton & Bedworth Open Meet Nuneaton  2

1:42.49 225  14/12/14 Wyre Forest Christmas County Qualifier Meet Wolverhampton Redditch 3

1:44.16 214 F 23/10/14 Redditch Club Championships Redditch Redditch 4

2:04.06 127 F 24/10/13 Redditch Club Championships Redditch Redditch 4

Swims in Date Order

Time WA Pts Round Date Meet Venue Club Swam Under Level

1:22.89 425 H 07/10/18 Coventry & District Primary Galas 2018 Nuneaton Co Coventry 3

Page 1 / 2

Copyright 2024 Powered By SPORTSYSTEMS



1:20.55 464 H 16/12/17 Hillingdon Winter Short Course Open Meet 2017 Hillingdon Co Coventry 3

1:20.55 464 H 08/10/17 Coventry & District Primary Galas 2017 Nuneaton Co Coventry 3

1:19.78 477 F 25/06/17 Hillingdon Summer Meet Uxbridge Co Coventry 2

1:23.28 419 F 05/02/17 Worcester County Age Group Championships Wolverhampton Redditch 2

1:23.10 422 H 05/02/17 Worcester County Age Group Championships Wolverhampton Redditch 2

1:21.51 447 H 16/10/16 Nuneaton & Bedworth Open Meet Winter Qualifier Nuneaton Redditch 2

1:21.75 443 F 02/10/16 Coventry & District ASC Primary Galas 2016 Nuneaton Co Coventry 3

1:23.16 421 H 02/10/16 Coventry & District ASC Primary Galas 2016 Nuneaton Co Coventry 3

1:20.68 461 F 19/09/16 Redditch Club Championships Redditch Redditch 4

1:22.87 426 H 16/07/16 Wolverhampton Level 3 Sprint Meet Wolverhampton Redditch 3

1:22.67 429 H 02/07/16 25m Netherlands Invitational Meet 2016 Eindhoven  2

1:30.44 327 F 07/02/16 Worcester County SA County Championships Wolverhampton Redditch 2

1:30.48 327 H 07/02/16 Worcester County SA County Championships Wolverhampton Redditch 2

1:30.91 322 F 27/09/15 Redditch Club Championships 2015 Redditch Redditch 4

1:33.80 293 F 20/09/15 CMKSC 4th Annual Development Meet (Level 3) Milton Keynes  3

1:37.27 263 F 12/04/15 Gloucester City Level 2 April Open Meet Gloucester  2

1:37.72 259 H 15/03/15 Worcester County Age Group Championships Wolverhampton  2

1:42.49 225  14/12/14 Wyre Forest Christmas County Qualifier Meet Wolverhampton Redditch 3

1:38.49 253 H 29/11/14 Nuneaton & Bedworth Open Meet Nuneaton  2

1:44.16 214 F 23/10/14 Redditch Club Championships Redditch Redditch 4

2:04.06 127 F 24/10/13 Redditch Club Championships Redditch Redditch 4
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